

S No	Particulars	Unit	Quantity	Rate with Tax (Rs)	Amount with Tax (Rs)	Total Embedded Tax Rate (%)	(1 + (Tax rate/100))	Basic Rate (Col 5/Col 8) (Rs)	Embedded Tax (Col 5 - Col 9) (Rs)	Tax amount (Col 4 x Col 10) (Rs)	Remarks
1		3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
	for cleaning/ washing/ curing	Day	1.00	310.00	310.00	0.00	1.00	310.00	0.00	0.00	
7	Labour for shuttering	sqm	49.75	79.80	3969.85	0.00	1.00	79.80	0.00	0.00	
	Labour for scaffolding @	30%			1190.96	0.00	1.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
				Total cost of Labour				Sub Total (C)		0.00	
				Rs: 21353.41				Total Tax amount		Rs 7124.19	
								(A+B+C) =		Rs 393.82	
								Embedded Taxes per Cum (E)		Rs 393.82	

labour component/ unit qty 1180.40
 Add contractor's profit and overhead charges 0.13615 160.71
 labour component/ unit qty (including contractor's profit) 1341.11

ABSTRACT:

A. Cost of Materials Rs: 66900.48
 B. Hire charges of Machinery Rs: 1436.15
 C. Cost of Labour Rs: 21353.41
 Total Rs: 89690.03

D. Add for contractor's profit and overheads on (A+B+C) 13.615% Rs: 12211.30
 Total cost for 18.09 cum Rs: 101901.33
 Rate per cum (A+B+C+D)/18.09 Rs: 5633.02

MACHINERY LEAD CHARGES:											
Add: Lead Charges for Metal	121.10	8.00	Kms.	92.64		Revised Lead/conveyance charges	Tax amount (Rs)				
Add: Lead Charges for Sand	121.10	8.00	Kms.	41.17		121.10	8.00 Km	92.64	0.00	As per revised lead charges	
Total Rate with embedded taxes				Rs 5766.83	per Cu m	Embedded Taxes in lead charges(F)		41.17	0.00		
									Rs 0.00	/Cu.m	

Total Embedded taxes (E+F)

Rs 393.82 /Cu m

Signature of Technical Sanctioning Authority

Sd/- 09.04.2019

Engineer-in-Chief (Irrigation)
 Irrigation & CAD Department

Engineer-in-Chief (AW)
 Irrigation & CAD Department and
 Chairman, Board of Chief Engineers

